SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage **3-Phase units do not have Heat / Fan / Off  ***480 Volt models are 24 Volt control
Minimum clearance from combustibles: 18” from front, 2” from top, 6” from sides and 5” from rear. Minimum clearance 6’ from floor.
Ordering Information
KBP1230 15191 120 1 2850-1900-950 24-16-8 26
KBP2406* 15190 240/208* 1 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 24-20-16-12-8-4 24
KBP2006-3MP** 15193 208* 1-3 5700-2850 27-15 26
KBP2406-3MP** 15188 240/208* 1-3 5700-2850 24-14 25
KBP2704 15187 277 1 4000-3000-2000-1000 14 26
KBP4804-3MP** 15196 480*** 1-3 4160 9-5 26
KBP4806-3MP** 15197 480*** 1-3 6000 13-8 26
MODEL UPC VOLTS PHASE WATTAGE AMPS
Contractor shall supply and install KBP Series unit heaters manufactured by King Electrical Mfg. Company. Heaters shall be of the wattage